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®  Accessories e Chrome
e Concealed wall mounting

Technical data

Technical properties

Hot water supply

Working pressure

Spare parts

max. +80°C

0.5-10 bar
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SP02889135

Name

11 Tightening nut Discontinued

2 Handle Discontinued
3 Cover flange Discontinued
52 Spring clip

53 Inner part

5.4 Raising kit, 80 mm
55 Ring

5.6 Adapter White

Code
59910064
59910182
59910065
59901017
59901621
59910424
59910694
59910235
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